
ITEM#:1141-068

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE CHANDELIER
30”(762MM)

36”(914MM)

19”(483MM)

24LBS (10.9KG)
(8)CANDELABRA

MAX WATTAGE 60W
AGED BRASS WITH CLEAR CRYSTAL

CHAIN LENGTH
CHAIN COLOR AGED BRASS

5 3/8" [137mm]

57"
[1448mm]

30" [762mm]

19"
[483mm]

36"
[914mm]


